

**C.I.S. 16/2011 ;  
ST 20(01)2018  
CNR No 15000199-2011  
J.O Code – WB00859**

**Order No. 42**

**Dated- 28.08.2024**

Today has been fixed for evidence of CSW 3 & 5 and appearance of the accused persons who are on bail.

None appeared and no step has been taken.

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association no adverse order be passed.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To date for evidence of CSW 3 & 5 and appearance of the accused persons who are on bail.

D/C by me.

**2<sup>nd</sup> A.D.J., Kakdwip**

**2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**