

ST 20(01)2018 (16 of 2011)
CNR No 15000199-2011
J.O Code – WB00859

Order No. 47

Dated- 29.11.2024

Today has been fixed for evidence of CSW 3 & 5 and appearance of the accused persons who are on court bail.

All the nine accused persons on C/B are absent by a petition under section 317 of Cr.P.C.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer of the petition under section 317 of Cr.P.C. is hereby allowed.

Ld. P.P.-In-Charge is present .

Witness Bishnapada Sahoo is present.

Bishnapada Sahoo examined and cross examined in full and discharged as P.W 4.

To 23.12.2024 for evidence of CSW 03 and 07.

Accused person are to remain on C/B as before.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

**2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**